2024 METROPLEX CHALLENGE - Blue Gym
Metroplex Gymnastics

205 E Bethany Dr

Allen, TX 75002

Feb 15, 2024 - Feb 18, 2024

Rank Num
1 1063
2 970

3 1029
4 1041
5 1036
6 1011
7T 985

7T 1013
9 1021
10 1058
11 1055
12 987

13 1016
14 1050

Name

Gym

Riley Wade-Jones
Champions TX

Lilly Montgomery
Gym Pro

Rossi Mathis
Empower

Amelia Kacsmaryk
AKM United Stars

Arianna Hernandez
Crenshaw's

Molly Walker
ASI - Lakewood

CeCe Curl
Elevate MO

Amber Simon
Birons

Charlee Bergeman
The Rock

Cassidy Dukes
LOVE

Marleah Kowa
MO Elite

Torran Savoy
SAGA

Ella Oddo
Sterling

Camila Chavez
All Stars Unlimited

Official Results Published By: Metroplex Gymnastics
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.350

9.150

8.700
1

8.850

9.450

8.900

8.800
10

9.000
6T

9.200

8.500
12

9.250

8.350
13

9.000
6T

8.300
14

Bars

8.800
6T

9.200

9.300

8.850

8.800
6T

8.900

9.000

8.800
6T

8.650

8.350
1

8.500
10

8.200
12

8.050
13

7.350
14

Beam

9.200

8.875

9.175

9.250

8.800
8T

9.125

9.150

8.800
8T

8.750
10

9.550

8.050
13

8.700
1

7.900
14

8.475
12

Floor

9.450

9.275
5T

9.300

9.400

9.250
T

9.150
10

9.000
13

9.350

9.275
5T

9.250
T

8.725
14

9.200

9.075
1

9.050
12

Meet Results

Session: B02
Level: 6
Division: Sr A

AA

36.800

36.500

36.475

36.350

36.300

36.075

35.950
T

35.950
T

35.875

35.650
10

34.525
11

34.450
12

34.025
13

33.175
14

Official Results


http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2024 METROPLEX CHALLENGE - Blue Gym
Metroplex Gymnastics

205 E Bethany Dr

Allen, TX 75002

Feb 15, 2024 - Feb 18, 2024

Rank Num
6T 853
18 883
23 846
35T 805
37 842
41 878
42 836
43 894
46 822
47 852
48 855
49 833
53 840
58 827

817

829

Name

Gym

Caitlin Ortiz
Airborne NorCal

Leah Hernandez
Olympia Hills
Isabella Ribas
Airborne NorCal

Rachel Hoffman
New Heights

Wren Thomas
All Star Gymn.

Jordyn Schroeder
Arena01

Jenna Schmidt
Top Flight GTC

Sabrina Sabitsana
Arena01

Matilda Deenihan
Arena01

Charly Jackson
ASI Plano West

Hadley Meachum
Stephens Family
Gym

Caroline Chan
Arena01

Jessica Ozog
VAIL

Emerson Vu
Top Flight GTC

Giada Ramirez
New Heights

Aryanna Bauman
Top Flight GTC

Official Results Published By: Metroplex Gymnastics
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.350
13T

9.350
13T

8.850
51T

9.550

9.075
38T

9.125
33T

9.050
41T

9.175
20T

9.250
20T

9.175
20T

9.000
45T

8.950
47T

8.700
54T

8.700
54T

Bars

9.425

9.600
4T

9.275
13

8.200
43

9.000
26

7.950
47T

8.050
45

7.800
51

7.400
54

7.700
52

7.900
49T

7.950
47T

7.900
49T

8.900
28

Beam

9.500
3T

8.300
51

9.000
28T

8.500
46T

8.600
40T

9.100
24T

8.750
36T

8.150
53T

8.550
43T

8.550
43T

8.350
49T

8.350
49T

7.950
57

58

Floor

9.450
17T

9.600
8T

9.450
17T

9.300
27T

8.850
49T

8.975
46

9.175
35T

9.350
26

9.100
40T

8.800
51

8.950
47

8.900
48

7.700
57

9.600
8T

Meet Results

Session: B06
Level: 6
Division: Sr B

AA

37.725
6T

36.850
18

36.575
23

35.550
35T

35.525
37

35.150
41

35.025
42

34.475
43

34.300
46

34.225
47

34.200
48

34.150
49

32.250
53

27.200
58

Official Results
Verified


http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2024 METROPLEX CHALLENGE - Red Gym
Metroplex Gymnastics

205 E Bethany Dr

Allen, TX 75002

Feb 15, 2024 - Feb 18, 2024

Rank Num

10

11

12

13

14

1666

1645

1678

1670

1718

1694

1636

1613

1644

1610

1733

1665

1620

1617

1603

Name

Gym

Kallie Timmerman
ASI Lakewood

Emily Thompson
Thunder Elite

Kellyann Pomales
The Rock TX

Reese Payne
New Heights

Michelle Chen
Texas Dynamix

Kendra Potts
The Rock TX

Maryn Paine
Thunder Elite

Corbyn Stacy
Gym Stars

Molly Ely
Thunder Elite

Soraya Gonzalez
TAAG

Daviahna Golden
United Elite

Laila Fisher
Gym Stars

Brooke Shepard
VAIL

Kathryn Dixon
VAIL

Brynn Nesslein
Lone Star

Official Results Published By: Metroplex Gymnastics
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

8.450

8.850

8.500

8.800

8.250
8T

8.650

7.850
1

8.250
8T

8.250
8T

8.600
7.550
12
8.300
13T

13T

Bars

8.700
2T

8.000

8.700
2T

8.100

9.500

8.500

8.400

6.400
13

7.200
1"T

7.200
"T

7.550

7.600

7.450

10
14

Beam

9.275

8.950

9.250

8.625

8.900

7.750
10

8.275

8.225

8.700

7.300
12

7175
13

7.000
14

7.725
1

8.125

Floor

8.775

9.050

8.100

8.700
3T

7.500
1

8.250

8.600

8.525

7.050
13

7.975

8.700
3T

7.850
10

6.800
14

7.325
12

Meet Results

Session: R03

Level: 8
Division: Sr

AA

35.200

34.850

34.550

34.225

34.150

33.150

33.125

31.400

31.200

31.075

10

30.975
11

30.750
12

21.975
13

15.450
14

Official Results


http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2024 METROPLEX CHALLENGE - Green Gym
Metroplex Gymnastics

205 E Bethany Dr

Allen, TX 75002

Feb 15, 2024 - Feb 18, 2024

Rank Num

10T

10T

12

13

14

15

16

1327

1310

1313

1279

1304

1269

1292

1332

1306

1303

1293

1297

1253

1326

1320

1314

Name

Gym

Kylie Chen

West Valley NorCal

Keira Soriano
West Valley NorCal

Brianna Shiue
Arena01

Malaya Alyssa Saiz
Airborne NorCal

Siena Aubrey
West Valley NorCal

Jolie Johnson
Acrotex

Paige Foster
BCGA

McKenlei Brown
JamdJev Gymnastics

Bella Perez
NWK SPORTS

Lauren Perry
Perfection

Alice Harper
West Valley NorCal

Harper Langston
Acrotex

Grayson Frey
Arena01

Serena Magee
Yellow Jackets

Annika Wiens
BCGA

Daniela Escobar
ASI| Woodlands

Official Results Published By: Metroplex Gymnastics
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.475

9.050

8.700
M"T

8.825
10

9.000

9.200
4T

9.225

8.700
1"T

9.200
4T

9.375

8.600
13

8.850

8.250
16

8.500
14

9.200
4T

8.375
15

Bars

9.525

9.250
4T

9.650

9.350

8.975

9.000

9.125

9.250
4T

8.850
12

8.900
10

9.100

8.875
1

8.625
13

6.100
15

16

7.600
14

Beam

9.275
8T

9.775

9.625

9.425

9.650

9.475

9.100
12

9.250
10T

9.450
5T

8.675
14T

9.250
10T

9.075
13

9.450
5T

8.675
14T

9.275
8T

16

Floor

9.725

9.700

9.400
10T

9.650

9.550
4T

9.450

9.300
12T

9.525

9.175
15

9.550
4*
9.550
4*
9.475

9.300
12T

9.275
14

9.400
10T

16

Meet Results

Session: G10

Level: 7
Division: Sr A

AA

38.000

37.775

37.375

37.250

37.175

37.125

36.750

36.725

36.675

36.500
10T

36.500
10T

36.275
12

35.625
13

32.550
14

27.875
15

15.975
16

Official Results


http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2024 METROPLEX CHALLENGE - White Gym
Metroplex Gymnastics

205 E Bethany Dr

Allen, TX 75002

Feb 15, 2024 - Feb 18, 2024

Rank Num
1 1324
2 1339
3 1414
4 1268
5 1298
6 1371
7 1209
8 1315
9 1307
10 1287
11 1260
12 1223
13 1236
14 1410
15 1263

1296

Name

Gym
Kenley Karr
WOGA

Caroline Shacklett
Richardson

Arsema Wendosen
Richardson

Molly Neel
Sterling

Alexandra Dabrowski
Richardson

Samantha Roberson
All Stars Unlimited

Sally Chancey
ASI Lakewood

Drea Khim
All Stars Unlimited

Emme George
Zero Gravity

Johannah Lingerfelt
United Elite

Elena Stahl
ASI Lakewood

Jaida Clark
Katy

Peyton Field
ASI Lakewood

Jezi Mireles
TAAG

Quiana Sheats
TAAG

Scarlett Grooms
All Stars Unlimited

Official Results Published By: Metroplex Gymnastics
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.125

8.950
7T

9.000

9.500

9.150

9.200

9.050

8.850
10T

8.900

8.850
10T

8.250
13

7.700
15

8.400
12

8.950
T

7.750
14

Bars

9.100

9.000

9.450

7.950
8T

8.925

8.675

7.950
8T

8.000

7.450
12

7.800
10

8.200

6.925
15

7.050
13

7.600
1

6.950
14

Beam

9.225

9.200

8.775

9.100

8.400

9.275

7.900
10

8.125

8.075

7.800
12

7.825
11

8.550

7.750
13

6.000
15

7.025
14

Floor

9.475

9.450

9.325

9.150

9.175
4T

8.325
15

8.800
1

8.525
13

9.050

8.950
or

9.025

9.175
4T

8.750
12

8.425
14

8.950
or

Meet Results

Session: W01
Level: 7
Division: Sr

AA

36.925

36.600

36.550

35.700

35.650

35.475

33.700

33.500

33.475

33.400
10

33.300
11

32.350
12

31.950
13

30.975
14

30.675
15

Official Results
Verified


http://www.meetscoresonline.com

